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Deborah Kuhn 
Asst. General Counsel  
Verizon Great Lakes Region  
Verizon  
205 N. Michigan Ave., Ste. 700  
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:deborah.kuhn@verizon.com 
 
Allen M. Todd,  
Doyon, Limited, Manager 
Denali Spectrum Operations, LLC  
d/b/a Cricket  
1 Doyon Place, Ste. 300  
Fairbanks, AK 99701  * 
mailto:todda@doyon.com 
 
A. Randall Vogelzang 
General Counsel  
Verizon Great Lakes Region  
Verizon Services Group  
600 Hidden Ridge  
Irving, TX 75038  * 
mailto:randy.vogelzang@verizon.com 
 
Philip J. Wood Jr., Vice President  
Public Affairs Policy & Communications  
Verizon 
104 W. Mulberry St.  
Normal, IL 61761  * 
mailto:philip.j.wood.jr@verizon.com 
 
Brian Root  
Denali Spectrum operations, LLC 
  d/b/a Cricket 
8619 W. Brywn Mawr, Ste. 615  
Chicago, IL 60631  * 
mailto:rootb@doyon.com 
 
Sanjo Omoniyi 
Case Manager  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:somoniyi@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Michael R. Borovik & James Weging 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:mborovik@icc.illinois.gov 
mailto:jweging@icc.illinois.gov 
 


